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Men / 8 / 11 yrs.
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tas Hajdu357
VSSG

13.500 13.850 13.05013.250 12.70012.500 78.850
1 1 1 1 10T 1 1 

1 

Levon Chalikyan495
G.O. USA

12.350 13.400 12.45012.450 12.30013.450 76.400
9T 2 3T 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Hudson Harms360
Gymcats

12.850 12.350 12.65012.450 11.70012.650 74.650
4 10 3T 2 6T 6 3 

3 

Maxwell Odden521
North Valley

12.350 13.200 11.55013.050 11.10013.050 74.300
9T 4 2 20T 2 12T 4 

4 

Aidan Myers489
American

12.500 13.250 12.10012.050 11.95012.050 73.900
8 3 8T 13T 14T 4 5 

5 

Izaiha Mlay430
West Coast

12.150 12.750 12.45012.200 11.20012.950 73.700
12 7 7 5T 3 11 6 

6 

Jesse-Lee Pakele497
HITS

11.850 12.900 12.50011.850 11.25012.800 73.150
16T 5 10 4 4 10 7 

7 

Andrew McGill517
USA Flairs

12.750 11.500 12.10012.050 12.05011.850 72.300
5 21 8T 13T 17T 3 8 

8 

Jaxon Young362
Desert Gymcats

13.250 12.500 11.55011.000 10.90012.750 71.950
2 9 18T 20T 5 15 9 

9 

Eric Chan429
AGC

12.650 12.200 12.60011.100 10.70012.600 71.850
6 11 16 3 8 19 10 

10 

Eric Hoe519
North Valley

12.000 11.800 11.80011.750 11.75012.550 71.650
14T 16 11 18 9 5 11 

11 

Kaden Brownie426
CSC Race St.

11.500 12.050 12.25012.400 11.10012.050 71.350
21 13 6 10 14T 12T 12 

12 

Aiden Cheng427
West Coast

12.600 12.150 11.55011.500 10.75012.500 71.050
7 12 14 20T 10T 18 13 

13 

Cailen Walker424
Head Over Heels

12.200 12.600 12.35010.800 10.80011.400 70.150
11 8 21 8 23 16T 14 

14 

Jenson Molebash488
Payke Gymnastics

11.850 11.100 11.50012.450 11.50011.700 70.100
16T 22 3T 23T 20 8 15 

15 

Ian Paglia491
Broadway

11.800 11.650 11.15011.550 11.35012.150 69.650
19 19 13 25 12T 9 16 

16 

Gavin Wilson490
IEGA

11.850 10.600 12.10010.650 11.65012.650 69.500
16T 24 22 13T 6T 7 17 

17 

Kaien Orion431
Stanford

12.100 11.700 12.15011.050 11.00010.950 68.950
13 18 17 11T 26 14 18 

18 

Michael de la Garrigue493
SCEGA

13.050 10.900 12.45010.550 9.75012.150 68.850
3 23 23 5T 12T 23 19 

19 

Ty Lipis494
GymJam

12.000 11.850 11.90010.500 10.80011.550 68.600
14T 15 24 17 21 16T 20 

20 

Ryan Schwartz425
Oroville

11.550 12.000 12.30011.300 9.35011.500 68.000
20 14 15 9 22 25 21 

21 

Marqus Miranda487
South Coast

11.400 11.550 12.15010.300 10.60011.850 67.850
22 20 25 11T 17T 21T 22 

22 

Quentin Millar518
Carter's Gymnastics

11.300 11.750 12.05010.050 10.60011.850 67.600
23 17 26 16 17T 21T 23 

23 

Aled dela Cruz423
West Coast

11.250 12.850 11.50011.000 8.70012.050 67.350
24 6 18T 23T 14T 26 24 

24 
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Liam Bailey492
American

10.750 10.000 11.60010.950 10.65011.350 65.300
26 26 20 19 24 20 25 

25 

Mason Shea520
USA Flairs

11.200 10.550 10.75011.600 9.50011.150 64.750
25 25 12 26 25 24 26 

26 
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